Industrial USB
1 w w w. m o x a . c o m
UPort® 1600-16 Series
16-port RS-232 and RS-232/422/485 USB-to-serial converters
The UPort® 1600-16 USB-to-serial converters allow you to connect
16 RS-232 or RS-232/422/485 devices to your laptop or workstation
through the USB (Universal Serial Bus) port. The UPort® 1600-16
converters are compatible with new and legacy serial devices, and they

2 w w w. m o x a . c o m
Specifications
Ordering Information
Available Models
UPort 1610-16: 16-port RS-232 USB-to-serial converter
UPort 1650-16: 16-port RS-232/422/485 USB-to-serial converter
Optional Accessories (can be purchased separately)
Mini DB9F-to-TB: DB9 female to terminal block connector
CBL-USBA/B-100: USB Type A to USB Type B cable, 100 cm
CBL-F9M9-150: DB9 female to DB9 male serial cable, 150 cm
CBL-F9M9-20: DB9 female to DB9 males serial cable, 20 cm
CBL-RJ45SF9-150: RJ45 to DB9 female shielded serial cable, 150 cm
ADP-RJ458P-DB9: DB9 female to RJ45 connector
A-ADP-RJ458P-DB9F-ABC01: DB9 female to RJ45 connector
WK-44-01: 19” rackmount L brackets (2 L-shaped plates with 8 screws)
Note: One power cord suitable for your region is included in the product package. Additional power adapters